
発車時刻 Timetable豊永駅
Toyonaga Station
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方面for Tosa-Yamada
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for Kōchi

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

方面大歩危
for Ōboke for Awa-Ikeda
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停車駅注意
15 Tosa-Yamada

土佐山田 ２
のりば

ワンマン
新改　通過

停車駅注意
28 Kōchi

高知 ２
のりば

ワンマン
新改　通過

32 Kōchi
高知 ２

のりば

ワンマン

停車駅注意
33 Kōchi

高知 ２
のりば

ワンマン
新改　通過

31 Tosa-Yamada

土佐山田 ２
のりば

ワンマン

10 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

42 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

23 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

35 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

01 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 ２
のりば

ワンマン

2024.03.16 改正
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